OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 1]2/3]4]5]6]718]9]10]11112]13]141516]17 18] +/- | Sum
Par 4/ 3/3/ 3/ 3|33/ 3|3/ 3|3 /3|3 333 )|3]|4 56

1 Keiro Jogisalu 3 3/3/33/2/3/3/3/5 3/ 3|4, 2 /3|22 3)|-3|53
2 |Toomasjoevee (532|522 |3(3/2,2 |5 3|2 |3 |3|3|2)|4])-2 54
3  Birgit Vider 4134 3|3 /3|3|5 3|2 |43 /4,42 4|3|3 +4| 60
4 RometPrimagi ' 3|3 /3 3|4 3 4,4 4,3/ 4,/5 4|2 3|33 |4/|4+6| 62
5 | Edgar joevee 5/4/3|3|3 5|4(3/3/4 343|323 |4,|5/ +48| 64

Viéike vdistlus » 30.06.2024 00:41 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__[1]23]4 516718910 11]12]13 14 15 16117 18 | Tor JRE
Par 4 3 /3/ 3,3/ 3/ 3/3 /3,33 /3|33|3|3|3]|4]| 56

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

N = N[O | B

3.2
12

3
7
1
3
1

3.4
14

3
9
1
3
1

313436

10| 15 | 16 11 |18 | 17 | 13

N
= W =L U W
= = =N
N
w
=

Viéike vdistlus » 30.06.2024 00:41 (2)

2
2
2
1

32383634 28|26

1
2
3

= W | kL 00| W

2.8 3.858.6
31426
2 | 2 19
2 |2 | 45
1 1| 20

6

21%

50%

22%
7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2268273

